Team Race Results - Race 8

Place
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Team
El Rancho

Clovis High
Esperanza

Royal

Canyon (Canyon Cor
Chino Hills

Madera

King

Thousand Oaks High
Hollister High schoo
Buchanan

Salinas

Carson

Oak Ridge

Ayala

Sheldon

Dana Hills

Quartz Hill High Sch
Clovis East

Marina

Beyer High School
Clovis West

Bullard

Monte Vista High Sc
Franklin

Los Angeles
Crescenta Valley

JF Kennedy

Arvin

Golden Valley HS (M
Highland (Palmdale)
Lancaster High
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10:35 Div. Varsi Div 1 Extra Lar Women (5K)

Points Original Order

122
126
134
146
148
167
202
204
245
284
290
294
348
378
397
485
494
499
501
506
546
584
607
617
691
728
747
840

793036414990
21117286979 96
4122134647188
81023476070114

1516 1945556294
222527296589 106
52048597392122
61446677475

1394063 108 119 130
1351527697 115163
2643 54 8586 109 151
32433121123 133 157
313261116117 129
183558 132 147

57 80 81 8798 131

68 8293 95 159 174 180
8499101 110 111
5072126 127 141 143 176
77102104 112 118 125 137
3778103 138 164

53 66 139 149 158 178 187
42 124 144 146 152 161

56 136 140 148 150 171 179
100 107 134 145 153 154 16
44162 165 168 177 181
83156 167 172 175

128 135169 170 173
155166 183 184 186 189

142 185 190
182 188 191
91105113 120
38

Revised Order
7930364048 89
2111728687894
4122134637087
81023465969 110

1516 19 44 54 61 92
2225272964 88 103
52047587290 117
614456673 74
1383962105115 125
1350517595111 157
2642 53 84 85106 145
32433116118 128 151
313260112113 124
183557 127 141

56 79 80 86 96 126

67 819193 153 168 174
839799 107 108

4971 121 122 136 137 170
76 100 102 109 114 120 132
3777101 133 158

52 65134 143 152 172 179
41 119 138 140 146 155
55131135142 144165173
98 104 129 139 147 148 154
43 156 159 162 171 175

82 150 161 166 169

123 130 163 164 167
149160 176 177 178 180

Team Time Spread
1:38:32 0:45
1:38:26 1:35
1:38:30 1:26
1:39:04 1:04
1:39:16 0:44
1:39:40 0:44
1:40:02 1:32
1:40:01 1:26
1:40:38 2:15
1:41:43 1:29
1:41:52 1:02
1:41:49 2:37
1:43:16 1:40
1:44:01 2:35
1:43:42 0:39
1:45:48 2:02
1:45:27 0:27
1:46:20 1:49
1:45:48 0:52
1:46:38 2:52
1:47:36 2:16
1:48:26 2:23
1:48:56 2:04
1:48:39 1:26
1:53:01 4:12
1:53:22 2:41
1:53:24 1:42
2:02:05 3:26
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



Individual Race Results - Race 8

Place Bib# Name

1 3099
2 831
3 2597
4 1202
5 1804
6 1545
7 1129
8 2546
9 1128
2527
840
1196
1484
1565
579
609
822
2251
600
1784
1216
679
2528
2593
676
358
682
820
695
1127
624
623
2592
1203
2222
1137
1864
1630
3098
3095
1133
855
433
1303
586
1550
2547
1815
1130
2475
1496
1488
271
432

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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Sullivan, Kaitlyn
Marvin, Meghan
McVannel, Shannon
Kohl, Keena
Mendoza, Carina
Bowman, Carissa
Galvan, Natalie
Newman, Paige
Flores, Sandra
Black, Nicole
Poindexter, Megan
Franzetti, Tiana
Allen, Courtney
Tippets, Kelsi
Cohen, Wendy

Terracciano, Christina

Jenkins, Vicky
Silva, Ashley
Parkinson, Hayley
Brown, Alisha
Wood, Corey
barrios, valerie
Brockert, Hannah
Bell, Alex
aparicio, jessica
Barnard, Megan
carpenter, jenny
Hodges, Brittany
martin, genevieve
Estrada, Desiree
Yvonne, Hollett
Works, Christy
Andresen, Susanne
Lu, Amy
Dromensk, Alex
Perez, Alice
Thompson, Caprice
Wheeler, Courtney
Su, Nina

Snyder, Hanna
Martinez, Cynthia
Campbell, Allie
Smith, Kori
Eaastman, Lindsey
Greenland, Samantha
Davis, Larissa
Nicholas, Chanelle
Renteria, Crystal
Galvan, Veronica
Selve, Alyssa
Villasenor, Lauren
Rich, Ann Mari
Reardon, Samantha
Smith, Kelsey

Yr
11
9
12
11
9
11
10
11
10
12
12
9
10
9
12
10
10

10
11

10
12

11
9

11
10

Team

Thousand Oaks High
Clovis High

Salinas

Esperanza

Madera

King

El Rancho

Royal

El Rancho

Royal

Clovis High
Esperanza

Hollister High school
King

Canyon (Canyon
Canyon (Canyon
Clovis High

Oak Ridge

Canyon (Canyon
Madera

Esperanza

Chino Hills

Royal

Salinas

Chino Hills
Buchanan

Chino Hills

Clovis High

Chino Hills

El Rancho

Carson

Carson

Salinas

Esperanza

Oak Ridge

El Rancho

Marina

Lancaster High
Thousand Oaks High
Thousand Oaks High
El Rancho

Clovis West
Buchanan

Franklin

Canyon (Canyon
King

Royal

Madera

El Rancho

Quartz Hill High
Hollister High school
Hollister High school
Beyer High School
Buchanan

10:35 Div. Varsi Div 1 Extra Lar Women (5K)

Time
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:07
19:13
19:18
19:19
19:21
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:31
19:32
19:35
19:37
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:54
19:58
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:02
20:03
20:04
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:07
20:12
20:13
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:17
20:17
20:18



Individual Race Results - Race 8§ 10:35 Div. Varsi Div 1 Extra Lar Women (5K)

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Time
55 584 Fillas, Hannah 10 Canyon (Canyon 20:19
56 516 Votaw, Taylor 10 Bullard 20:19
57 213 Artinian, Natalie 11 Ayala 20:22
58 2237 Looper, Lauren 12 Oak Ridge 20:22
59 1788 Estrada, Stephanie 11 Madera 20:22
60 2537 Greaser, Michelle 12 Royal 20:23
61 612 Dockery, Kristin 11 Carson 20:24
62 590 Jennings, Judith 11 Canyon (Canyon 20:25
63 3053 Adams, Rachael 9 Thousand Oaks High 20:25
64 1193 Dunn, Emily 12 Esperanza 20:26
65 704 stabb, chloe 10 Chino Hills 20:27
66 251 Esparza, Crystal 11 Beyer High School  20:28
67 1544 Asplund, Rebecca 9 King 20:30
68 2798 Derebenskiy, Yuliya 12 Sheldon 20:32
69 811 Barserian, Saylah 9 Clovis High 20:33
70 2541 Kirchburg, Kayla 12 Royal 20:38
71 1195 Ettinger, Kristy 12 Esperanza 20:38
72 2464 Evenson, Emilie 10 Quartz Hill High 20:39
73 1789 Frausto, Stephanie 11 Madera 20:39
74 1566 Traver, Kaitlin 12 King 20:39
75 1562 Schuette, Brittani 12 King 20:40
76 1487 Meza, Sandra 11 Hollister High school 20:40
77 797 O'Meara, Meaghan 9  Clovis East 20:41
78 1861 Romero, Mellisa 11 Marina 20:42
79 828 Little, Shelby 10 Clovis High 20:42
80 225 La Rue, Stephanie 11 Ayala 20:43
81 242 Weitz, Katie 9 Ayala 20:44
82 2802 Lewis, Breanna 9  Sheldon 20:49
83 1702 Sosa, Sandy 12 Los Angeles 20:49
84 992 Danskin, Katie 10 Dana Hills 20:50
85 444 Taylor, Kelsey 11 Buchanan 20:50
86 386 Janzen, Noelle 12 Buchanan 20:51
87 218 Fanning, Casey 10 Ayala 20:52
88 1192 DiAddezio, Alex 12 Esperanza 20:52
89 678 ayala, sarah 12 Chino Hills 20:53
90 1135 Orrala, Cindy 12 El Rancho 20:54
91 1465 Brown, Callie 12 Highland (Palmdale) 20:55
92 1803 McGraw, Katrina 12 Madera 20:55
93 2799 Goodwin, Naima 12 Sheldon 20:56
94 605 Rodriquez, Dennise 11 Canyon (Canyon 20:56
95 2806 Van Kessel, Allison 11 Sheldon 20:57
96 826 Laurent, Candice 12 Clovis High 20:59
97 1485 Balsley, Dana 12 Hollister High school 21:00
98 232 Rich, Naomi 9 Ayala 21:01
99 997 Guerin, Danielle 12 Dana Hills 21:01

100 1998 Zorich, Brett 11 Monte Vista High ~ 21:02
101 1002 Labun, Mandie 11 Dana Hills 21:03
102 785 Hamilton, Emily 10 Clovis East 21:05
103 1848 Hafkenscied, Erica 10 Marina 21:07
104 804 Shah, Natasha 10 Clovis East 21:07
105 1482 Webberly, Tiana 10 Highland (Palmdale) 21:08
106 697 parker, sierra 10 Chino Hills 21:09
107 1989 Lau, Renee 11 Monte Vista High  21:10
108 3068 Giron, Gabby 11 Thousand Oaks High 21:12
109 400 Lindsey, Lokelani 9 Buchanan 21:15
110 1005 Olmstead, Kasie 10 Dana Hills 21:16
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Individual Race Results - Race 8§

Place Bib# Name

111 995
112 780
113 1476
114 2534
115 1493
116 616
117 614
118 796
119 3087
120 1481
121 2598
122 1795
123 2594
124 868
125 782
126 2468
127 2467
128 958
129 617
130 3057
131 217
132 2225
133 2596
134 1997
135 949
136 500
137 788
138 1852
139 247
140 498
141 2469
142 150
143 2463
144 852
145 1986
146 867
147 2246
148 493
149 253
150 508
151 414
152 892
153 1983
154 1984
155 1533
156 1700
157 2595
158 257
159 2804
160 1988
161 858
162 1314
163 1486
164 1845
165 1301
166 1521
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Gaffney, Stephanie
Gonzales, Jessica
Liz, McConaughy
Buffington, LeAnne
Vasquez, Kristina
Mital, Jenny
Riedl, Hannah
McEntire, Jenifer
O'Toole, Annalise
Stubbs, Sarah
White, Kirsten
Gonzalez, Amanda
Cardenas, Cecilia
Hagerman, Katie
Gonzalez, Maia
Hurst, Cindy
Hendrix, Lauren
Opland, Carli
Myer, Megan
Benton, Ashley
El-Kara, Leila
Garrett, Ashley
Lee, Jackie
Wood, Chloe
Doeding, Megan
Duran, Shayla
Katchadourian,
Matsumoto, Julie
Castillo, Yvette
DiBello, Nicole
Hurst, Judy
Tanya, Hernandez
Ellefson, Lauren
Burton, Jennifer
Chin, Kim
Gregory, Anna
Paridon, Lauren
Cohen, Jessica
Fillpot, Amber
Morrisson, Rebecca
Olmos, Ceclie
Witt, Elizabeth
Beeman, Christie
Bowers, Taysa
Wong, Jennifer
Perez, Zaira
Hustedt, Michelle
Guider, Sacha
Phan, Cindy

Ho, Lauren
Casarez, Melissa
Yee, Melanie
Meyer, Alison
Dumbeck, Jennifer
Bryan, Alex
Becerra, Zuleika

Yr
12
9
12
11
9
10
10
12
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
9
9
9
12
10
12
12
10
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
9
9
12
11
11
11
11

10
10
11

10
10
12
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12

Team Time
Dana Hills 21:17
Clovis East 21:22
Highland (Palmdale) 21:24
Royal 21:27
Hollister High school 21:32

Carson 21:32
Carson 21:33
Clovis East 21:33
Thousand Oaks High 21:34
Highland (Palmdale) 21:34
Salinas 21:35
Madera 21:35
Salinas 21:36
Clovis West 21:38
Clovis East 21:41
Quartz Hill High 21:42
Quartz Hill High 21:42
Crescenta Valley 21:43
Carson 21:44
Thousand Oaks High 21:47
Ayala 21:49
Oak Ridge 21:50
Salinas 21:52
Monte Vista High ~ 21:53
Crescenta Valley 21:54
Bullard 21:55
Clovis East 21:57
Marina 21:59
Beyer High School  22:00
Bullard 22:03
Quartz Hill High 22:03
Arvin 22:04
Quartz Hill High 22:04
Clovis West 22:05
Monte Vista High  22:06
Clovis West 22:12
Oak Ridge 22:13
Bullard 22:16
Beyer High School  22:18
Bullard 22:23
Buchanan 22:24
Clovis West 22:27
Monte Vista High ~ 22:28
Monte Vista High  22:30
JF Kennedy 22:31
Los Angeles 22:31
Salinas 22:32
Beyer High School  22:33
Sheldon 22:34
Monte Vista High ~ 22:35
Clovis West 22:36
Franklin 22:37

Hollister High school 22:48

Marina 22:51
Franklin 22:52
JF Kennedy 22:53

10:35 Div. Varsi Div 1 Extra Lar Women (5K)



Individual Race Results - Race 8§ 10:35 Div. Varsi Div 1 Extra Lar Women (5K)

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Time
167 1697 Johnson, Lorrayna 11 Los Angeles 23:09
168 1302 Buccinio, Gaby 10 Franklin 23:10
169 964 Bashian, Christina 11 Crescenta Valley 23:11
170 956 Ray, Keaton 11 Crescenta Valley 23:11
171 511 Seymour, Lauren 11 Bullard 23:15
172 1690 Baldwin, Ryna 11 Los Angeles 23:23
173 965 Reininger, Kaitlan 9 Crescenta Valley 23:25
174 2805 Reyna, Alyssa 12 Sheldon 23:26
175 1691 Bindel, Jenny 11 Los Angeles 23:30
176 2462 Ellefson, Katie 10 Quartz Hill High 23:30
177 1308 Ginns, Laura 9  Franklin 24:17
178 268 Ortega, Masiel 9 Beyer High School  24:19
179 492 Byrd, Christa 11 Bullard 24:26
180 2797 Daikai, Jasmine 12 Sheldon 24:28
181 1310 Morgan, Kalisa 9  Franklin 24:37
182 1400 Rosas, Marilu 9 Golden Valley HS  25:07
183 1520 Adamec-Ostlund, 11 JF Kennedy 25:19
184 1532 Uno, Beth 12 JF Kennedy 25:25
185 136 Marcelina, Hernandez 11 Arvin 25:55
186 1525 Kan, Annie 10 JF Kennedy 25:57
187 263 Kaur, Gurinder 11 Beyer High School  26:51
188 1389 Boese, Alexis 11 Golden Valley HS  27:38
189 1522 Camilo, Hilda 12 JF Kennedy 28:14
190 138 Melanie, Martinez 10 Arvin 28:19
191 1396 Ojeda, Blanca 9 Golden Valley HS  28:33
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